
VORREI CHE FOSSE AMORE

arranged for band by Corrado Guarino

B. Canfora - A. Amurri
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Piccolo

Flutes 1-2

Oboe

Bassoon
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II

III

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto Saxophones 1-2

Bb Tenor Saxophones 1-2

Eb Baritone Saxophone

I

II

1
2

3
4

1

2
3

Baritones 1-2

Basses

1 (Timpani)

2

Voice

Guitar

String Bass

Drums

Clarinet in Bb

French Horns in F

Trumpets in Bb

Trombones

Percussion
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